Immaculate Heart of Mary Alumni Association Limited

Nomination of Council Members for 7th Annual General Meeting

In accordance with Article 35 of the Memo	randum of Association of the Immaculate			
Heart of Mary Alumni Association, I, $_$				
(HKID No) being a	Full Member of the Immaculate Heart of			
Mary Alumni Association Limited (herein	nafter referred to as "the Association"),			
hereby nominate the following Candidate	to stand for election as a Member of the			
Council at the 7 th Annual General Meeting	g to be held on 30^{th} April 2016 at 2:30 –			
3:30 pm at Immaculate Heart of Mary Kin	dergarten (Address: 31-33 Man Lai Road,			
Shatin, N.T.).				
Candidate Name (in full):				
Nominator:	Seconder:			
Signature:	Signature:			
Name (in full):	Name (in full):			
Name (iii iuii)	Name (in ruii).			
Date:	Date:			

附件三

(To be completed by the Candidate)

		,			
	(HKID No				
Member of the	e Immaculate Heart of Mary Alumni Association	n Li	mited (h	erein	after
	"the Association"), hereby notify you that I		_		
election as a	Member of the Council at the 7 th Annual Ge	ner	al Meeti	ng o	f the
Association to	be held on 30^{th} April 2016 at 2:30 – 3:30 pm a	t Im	maculate	e Hea	art of
Mary Kinderga	rten (Address: 31-33 Man Lai Road, Shatin, N.T.)	١.			
Signature:					
Jigilatare.					
Name (in full):					
Tel:					
rei:					
Email:		_			
_					
Date:					

Notes

- (1) A Nominator must have obtained the Candidate's consent prior to the nomination.
- (2) Both the Nominator and the Seconder must be <u>Full Member</u> of the Association.
- (3) The completed nomination form, with original signatures, must be submitted to the "Immaculate Heart of Mary Alumni Associated Limited" on or before 9th April 2016, either by Post (Address: 4 Jet Min Chuen Street, Shatin, N.T.) or by Hand.
- (4) Nomination form received after submission deadline as stated in para. (3) above will <u>not</u> be considered.